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temps
10:10,1
10:24,7
10:26,2
10:39,7
10:41,6
10:43,1
10:44,1
11:14,0
11:28,3
11:28,9
11:29,6
11:30,4
11:30,9
11:42,0
11:42,7
11:45,6
11:46,4
11:47,3
11:48,5
11:49,2
00:00,0
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00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0

00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
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00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0

N° dossard
588
571
504
567
562
516
494
523
557
538
551
617
507
575
596
618
554
521
533
471
499

606
546
610
591
487

485
531
568
478
603
520
510
486
528
615
530
594
583
607
540
569
561
563
582
505
498
493
509
590
539

Nom
PARISOT

BENARD-POY

LAFOREST
RICHARD
MICHEL
TRAD
THIERRY
BRUN
JOUBERT
PREVOTAT
COGNARD
THIBAULT
MARTIN
COIGNET
CAMPBELL
TOUTAIN

GABORIEAU

BOULON
LEDOUX
BERKPINAR
GIROT
KOHNKE-
TROTTIER
BAHRI
MOUHZIM
SAUVEUR

LEBOULEUR

JEANNE--
GUIBERT
LE BRETON
ROUTIER
FABREGA
GAULIER
ALLARD
PLUCHARD
JOUBERT
FARCY
RIAH
GUERAIN
BELBEIDA
LEGER
LEROY
TURBELIN
SUREAU
MARAIS
NEVEU
JOURDAIN
LEMOSSE
DOLIQUE
TERRIEN
PINGUE
REDOLFI
SEFION

Prénom
Maxence
Timothé
Gautier
Enzo
Valentin
Rayen
Alexandre
Mathis
Louis
Samson
Thomas
Martin
Ulysse
Maxence
Eliott
Kyan
Yannis
Oscar
Maxime
Rewan
Eliott

Raphaél
Thibault
Alexandre
Thomas
Titouann

Guillaume
Lilian
llane
Jules
William
Valentin
Mathis
Paul
Clément
Samy
Milan
Reihan
Mathys
Clément
Mathis
Abel
Pablo
Théo
Paul
Gabriel
Martin
Simon
Leandre
Lucas
Sofiane

Sexe

TEIZIZZIZZIZIZEIZIZIZIIZIZIZSZIZIZZCZSZCSEZEEESE ZSZSZIKZZ S5t LEESSELELELELLELE L

Classe

3EMES
3EMES5
3EME2
3EME4
3EME4
3EME2
3EME1
3EME3
3EME4
3EME3
3EME4
3EMEG
3EME2
3EMES
3EMEG
3EMEG6
3EME4
3EME3
3EME3
3EME1
3EME2

3EMEG6
3EME4
3EMEG
3EMES
3EME1

3EME1
3EMES
3EME4
3EME1
3EMEG6
3EME3
3EME2
3EME1
3EMES
3EMEG
3EME3
3EMEG6
3EME5
3EMEG6
3EMES
3EME4
3EME4
3EME4
3EME5
3EME2
3EME2
3EME1
3EME2
3EMES
3EMES



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0

545
559
579
518
491
576
609
482
492
605
565
581
474
519

ARTIGUE
LEPRETTRE
GOMIS
WILNER
SAUTREUIL
DENIS
MAINEMARE
GUILBERT
SIMONPIERI
GUILLAUME
REMBLIER
HERVIEUX
COURTOIS
YAPO

Axel
Clement
Clément
Noah
Valentin
Jules
Elouane
Ethan
Frangois
Geoffroy
Benjamin
Virgil
Gabriel
Kyliann

TS

3EME4
3EME4
3EMES
3EME2
3EME1
3EMES
3EMEG
3EME1
3EME1
3EMEG6
3EME4
3EMES
3EME1
3EME2



